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Session 11 B - Semifinals

THU 25 APR 2019  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 235 25 APR 14:00 Semifinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MIRZAKHMEDOV Nodirjon UZB

TURKBAI UULU Mirlan KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU PHI

TKM

THA

AZE

AUT

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

NAKLAM KARN

BABANLI ANAR

HAGAG HASSAN

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 236 25 APR 14:15 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) BAUTISTA Ian Clark Pedres PHI

MIRZAHALILOV Mirazizbek UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI ANAR AUS

IND

KOR

MGL

IRL

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

ENGINEER FARAHD

CHO JUNG SOOK

GANBOLD BADRAKH

DUFFY SADIE

28:29

26:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 237 25 APR 14:30 Semifinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) TOLTAYEV SANATALI KAZ

USMONOV BAKHODIR TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY AUT

THA

IRL

CHN

PHI

HAGAG HASSAN

NAKLAM KARN

DUFFY SADIE

ZHANG GOU

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

25:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 238 25 APR 14:45 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) KULAKHMET Tursynbay KAZ

PAZZYYEV NURSAHET TKM

RED RSC-I R1 0:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT HAGAG HASSAN IND

PHI

AUS

AZE

THA

ENGINEER FARAHD

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

BABANLI ANAR

NAKLAM KARN

--

--

--

--

--

RED

BLUE

5 239 25 APR 15:00 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) IASHAISH Hussein Eishaish Hussein JOR

TURSUNOV SANJAR UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY SADIE CHN

AUS

TKM

KOR

MGL

ZHANG GOU

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

CHO JUNG SOOK

GANBOLD BADRAKH

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 240 25 APR 15:15 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) PIN Meng-Chieh TPE

KIM Hyang Mi PRK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM KARN IND

AUT

AUS

AZE

PHI

ENGINEER FARAHD

HAGAG HASSAN

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

BABANLI ANAR

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 241 25 APR 15:30 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) . Manisha IND

HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU PHI

MGL

IRL

TKM

KOR

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

GANBOLD BADRAKH

DUFFY SADIE

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

CHO JUNG SOOK

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 242 25 APR 15:45 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA IND

YANG WENLU CHNBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE FARAJ SULTAN AUT

TKM

KOR

AUS

THA

HAGAG HASSAN

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

CHO JUNG SOOK

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

NAKLAM KARN

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

Page 1 / 2



ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS002200--_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 25 APR 2019 16:25

Session 11 B - Semifinals

THU 25 APR 2019  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 243 25 APR 16:00 Semifinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) YUNUSOVA Shakhnoza UZB

GU Hong CHNBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH IRL

IND

TKM

PHI

AZE

DUFFY SADIE

ENGINEER FARAHD

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

BABANLI ANAR

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 244 25 APR 16:15 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) SHOLTAY Fariza KAZ

RANI POOJA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY SADIE CHN

PHI

AUT

AUS

THA

ZHANG GOU

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

HAGAG HASSAN

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

NAKLAM KARN

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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