



Session Results

Session 11 B - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	inner	Result	Deci	sion
1	235	25 APR	14:00	Semifinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	MIRZAKHMEDOV Nodirjon TURKBAI UULU Mirlan		UZB R KGZ	ED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	CHN	ZHANG GOU				A ROGELIO		29:28
								•	TKM ME THA NA		YAZOV ISHA ARN	NGULY	′ 30:27 28:29
								0	AZE BA				30:27
								Judge 5:	AUT HA	AGAG HA	SSAN		29:28
2	236	25 APR	14:15	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	BAUTISTA Ian Clark Pedres	;	PHI				
						BLUE	MIRZAHALILOV Mirazizbek		UZB B	LUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	AZE	BABANLI ANAR	0	AUS SL				28:29
									IND EN KOR CH				26:30 28:29
											BADRAKH		28:29
								Judge 5:	IRL DU	JFFY SA	DIE		29:28
3	237	25 APR	14:30	Semifinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	TOLTAYEV SANATALI		KAZ				
						BLUE	USMONOV BAKHODIR		tjk b i	LUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ТКМ	MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY	•					25:30
								Judge 2: Judge 3:	THA NA	AKLAM K JFFY SAI			28:29 27:30
									CHN ZH				28:29
								Judge 5:	PHI FC	RTALEZ	A ROGELIO		27:30
4	238	25 APR	14:45	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	KULAKHMET Tursynbay PAZZYYEV NURSAHET		KAZ R I TKM	ED	RSC-I	R1 0:	:26
					Referee:	AUT	HAGAG HASSAN	Judge 1:	IND EN	IGINEER	FARAHD		
								•			A ROGELIO		
									AUS SU AZE BA		II MAKSIM NAR		
								•	THA NA				
5	239	25 APR	15.00	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	IASHAISH Hussein Eishaish Hussein		JOR				
5	200	23 AI 11	15.00	Geminiais	Men's fleavy (5 kg)	BLUE	TURSUNOV SANJAR		UZB B	LUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	IRL	DUFFY SADIE	0	CHN ZH				29:28
											II MAKSIM YAZOV ISHA		29:28
									KOR CH				28:29
								Judge 5:	MGL GA	NBOLD	BADRAKH		27:30
6	240	25 APR	15:15	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	PIN Meng-Chieh		TPE				
						BLUE	KIM Hyang Mi		PRK B I	LUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	THA	NAKLAM KARN		IND EN				29:28
								•	AUT HA		ISSAN		28:29 28:29
									AZE BA				29:28
								Judge 5:	PHI FC	RTALEZ	A ROGELIO		28:29
7	241	25 APR	15:30	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED	. Manisha		IND				
•					(0 , 0 , 1	BLUE	HUANG Hsiao-Wen		TPE B	LUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	CHN	ZHANG GOU	•			A ROGELIO		28:29
									MGL GA		BADRAKH		29:28
											VAZOV ISHA	NGULY	27:30 29:28
								0	KOR CH				28:29
8	242	25 APR	15:45	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA YANG WENLU	A	IND CHN B I	LUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:		FARAJ SULTAN	Judae 1:	AUT HA				30:27
								•					
								•			YAZOV ISHA	NGULY	
								Judge 3:	KOR CH	IO JUNG		NGULY	28:29 29:28 28:29





Session Results

Session 11 B - Semifinals THU 25 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Orde	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC _{Wi} Code	nner	Result	Deci	sion
9	243	25 APR	16:00	Semifinals	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	YUNUSOVA Shakhnoza GU Hong		UZB CHN BL	.UE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	MGL	GANBOLD BADRAKH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND ENG TKM ME PHI FOR	RETNYY	FARAHD AZOV ISHA ROGELIO	NGULY	27:30 27:30 (29:28 27:30 26:30
10	244	25 APR	16:15	Semifinals	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	SHOLTAY Fariza RANI POOJA		kaz Ind BL	.UE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	IRL	DUFFY SADIE	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CHN ZHA PHI FOR AUT HAG AUS SUI THA NAR	RTALEZA GAG HAS LEJMANI	N ROGELIO SSAN MAKSIM		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29

Round number

